Get in touch   Follow us
U4 / 61-71 Beauchamp Rd, 02 9317 4177 sales@tecled.com.au
Matraville NSW 2036 0425 350 698 Victoria@tecled.com.au
ZELA Offset Deep Tiltz Downlight
FITTING
TYPE CODE W BEAM ANGLE/LUMENS
IC CCT CUT-OUT  CRI DIMMABLE DIMENSIONS
DIA x Height 9 ̊ 15 ̊ 20 ̊ 40 ̊ 55 ̊
OFFSET
 DEEP
TILTZ
DLZODTILTZ4.3W 4.3W
260 -
280
300 -
320
340 -
400
370 -
430
370 -
430
4 2400K
2700K
3000K
4000K Ø100mm >90 TRIAC
DALI 109 x 75mm
DLZODTILTZ7.7W 7.7W
420 -
460
490 -
540
570 -
660
620 -
720
610 -
710
DLZODTILTZ9.4W 9.4W n/a
580 -
630
660 -
770
720 -
840
720 -
840
DLZODTILTZ13W 13W n/a
730 -
800
830 -
970
910 -
1060
900 -
1050
n/a
OFFSET
DEEP
TILTZ SD
DLZODTILTZ7.7WSD 7.7W 40 ̊ 55 ̊
4 3000-
1850K 550 530
DLZODTILTZ9.4WSD 9.4W 640 620 n/a